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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 30 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
2015-10-03 - 16:31 Results
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. SENDYK Pawel 97 MKP Szczecin 49.90 730 23.81 26.09
2. KRUPECKI Oskar 92 WKS Slask Wroclaw 50.54 703 24.14 26.40
3. KSIAZEK Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 51.66 658 25.13 26.53
4. SOLAK Lukasz 99 PSP Swim Plock 52.33 633 24.76 27.57
5. OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 52.46 628 25.38 27.08
6. ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 52.94 611 25.99 26.95
7. MUZYCZUK Adrian 95 MKP Szczecin 53.07 607 25.60 27.47
8. DOMANSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 53.30 599 25.59 27.71
9. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 54.37 564 26.36 28.01

10. DEBSKI Dominik 98 Trojka Lodz 55.14 541 26.75 28.39
11. STERNAK Piotr 88 MKP Szczecin 55.24 538 26.39 28.85
12. ZYCHOWICZ Jakub 00 Znicz Koszalin 55.84 521 26.85 28.99
13. GRINDALEN Mattis 00 Kongstensvommerne 56.75 496 27.19 29.56
14. NAVESTAD Oskar 98 Kongstensvommerne 56.88 493 27.68 29.20
15. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 UKS Shark Rudna 56.93 491 27.57 29.36
16. SZCZEPANSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 56.94 491 27.38 29.56
17. LIPINSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 57.12 487 27.72 29.40
18. MUSZYNSKI Wiktor 01 KS Warta Poznan 57.17 485 27.99 29.18
19. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 57.25 483 27.94 29.31
20. ROJ KONRAD SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 57.31 482 27.93 29.38
21. WIATR Wojciech 01 KS Warta Poznan 57.64 473 27.67 29.97
22. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 57.94 466 28.09 29.85
23. KAMINSKI Damian 01 Znicz Koszalin 58.18 460 28.15 30.03
24. KRYS Jaroslaw 02 MKP Szczecin 58.24 459 27.47 30.77
25. GUSCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 58.36 456 28.16 30.20
26. SVARSTAD Ludvik 99 Kongstensvommerne 59.00 441 28.44 30.56
27. BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 59.50 430 28.31 31.19
28. SKOTNICKI Blazej 00 MKP Szczecin 1:00.05 419 28.64 31.41
29. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:00.18 416 29.17 31.01
30. STENMAN Simon 99 Kongstensvommerne 1:00.45 410 29.37 31.08
31. DOLOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 1:00.49 410 29.19 31.30
32. KUSTRA Adam 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:00.68 406 28.72 31.96
33. KOLBERG Njal 98 Kongstensvommerne 1:00.79 404 28.58 32.21
34. WOZNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1:00.91 401 29.41 31.50
35. NALEZNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:00.92 401 29.85 31.07
36. URBANIAK Sebastian 01 KS Warta Poznan 1:01.69 386 29.22 32.47

ZABIELSKI Kacper 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:01.69 386 29.18 32.51
38. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 1:01.70 386 28.87 32.83
39. BAEKLUND Oliwer 01 Kongstensvommerne 1:02.09 379 29.94 32.15
40. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.48 372 30.17 32.31
41. CHOJNACKI Mikolaj 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:02.70 368 30.42 32.28
42. LIPOWSKI Oskar 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 1:03.66 351 30.64 33.02
43. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 1:03.90 347 30.91 32.99
44. KANIA Filp 01 Neptun Stargard 1:04.36 340 30.78 33.58
45. DANIELSEN Emil 02 Kongstensvommerne 1:04.41 339 31.04 33.37
46. RUTA Kamil 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 1:04.59 336 31.10 33.49
47. JUSKOWIAK Jakub 01 KS Warta Poznan 1:04.60 336 30.60 34.00
48. RODKIEWICZ Radoslaw 03 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 1:04.62 336 30.93 33.69
49. CZAJKA Marcel 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 1:05.22 327 31.28 33.94
50. DUDEK Kacper 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:05.60 321 31.76 33.84
51. ONOSZKO Tomasz 01 KS Warta Poznan 1:05.99 315 31.10 34.89
52. SWIERBIOLEK Mateusz 02 Neptun Stargard 1:06.14 313 31.36 34.78
53. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:06.54 308 31.65 34.89
54. LAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:06.66 306 30.88 35.78
55. CIESLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:06.88 303 31.94 34.94
56. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 1:07.83 290 31.97 35.86
57. TURALA Adrian 03 Neptun Stargard 1:07.92 289 31.51 36.41
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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 30, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

58. HAIDAR Kacper 03 KS Warta Poznan 1:08.17 286 32.37 35.80
59. STWORZYJANEK Marek 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 1:08.98 276 33.32 35.66
60. ANDERSEN Christian 02 Kongstensvommerne 1:09.11 274 33.17 35.94
61. MODRZYNSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 1:09.26 273 32.12 37.14
62. GORRA Mikolaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1:09.74 267 33.49 36.25
63. ZACHWIEJA Ignacy 03 KS Warta Poznan 1:10.75 256 33.93 36.82
64. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:10.77 256 34.26 36.51
65. PRZYBYLA Hugo 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:10.97 253 32.49 38.48
66. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 1:11.01 253 34.02 36.99
67. HORNOWSKI Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:11.59 247 34.00 37.59
68. WILAS Oliwier 03 MKP Szczecin 1:12.52 237 34.75 37.77
69. SZCZUBKOWSKI Kornel 03 MKP Kolobrzeg 1:13.61 227 35.79 37.82
70. JASTROWICZ Kacper 03 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1:14.03 223 35.03 39.00
71. WICZKOWSKI Christopher 01 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1:15.02 214 35.53 39.49
72. ROSIAK Krzysztof 03 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1:15.41 211 36.16 39.25
73. HERDA Mikolaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1:15.44 211 36.42 39.02
74. SOWKA Aleks 03 KS Warta Poznan 1:15.47 211 36.27 39.20
75. SOINSKI Dominik 03 KS Warta Poznan 1:15.94 207 36.56 39.38
76. GAWEL Jakub 03 MKP Szczecin 1:17.02 198 36.79 40.23
77. ZAPART Michal 04 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1:17.93 191 37.73 40.20
78. SZUKALA Krzysztof 03 KS Warta Poznan 1:18.13 190 36.00 42.13
79. MATERLA Marcel 03 MKP Szczecin 1:24.63 149 39.73 44.90
80. FECHNER Damian 05 KS Warta Poznan 1:29.68 125 41.42 48.26
81. BIELEWICZ Jan 05 KS Warta Poznan 1:33.80 109 43.87 49.93

17 - 18 years

1. SENDYK Pawel 97 MKP Szczecin 49.90 730 23.81 26.09
2. KSIAZEK Jakub 98 MKP Szczecin 51.66 658 25.13 26.53
3. STANISZEWSKI ADAM SSz 97 MKP Szczecin 54.37 564 26.36 28.01
4. DEBSKI Dominik 98 Trojka Lodz 55.14 541 26.75 28.39
5. NAVESTAD Oskar 98 Kongstensvommerne 56.88 493 27.68 29.20
6. MITAK Krystian 98 MKP Szczecin 57.25 483 27.94 29.31
7. ROJ KONRAD SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 57.31 482 27.93 29.38
8. KOLBERG Njal 98 Kongstensvommerne 1:00.79 404 28.58 32.21

15 - 16 years

1. SOLAK Lukasz 99 PSP Swim Plock 52.33 633 24.76 27.57
2. OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 52.46 628 25.38 27.08
3. DOMANSKI Gracjan 00 MKP Kolobrzeg 53.30 599 25.59 27.71
4. ZYCHOWICZ Jakub 00 Znicz Koszalin 55.84 521 26.85 28.99
5. GRINDALEN Mattis 00 Kongstensvommerne 56.75 496 27.19 29.56
6. SZCZEPANSKI Oskar 00 MKP Szczecin 56.94 491 27.38 29.56
7. LIPINSKI Piotr 99 MKP Szczecin 57.12 487 27.72 29.40
8. SVARSTAD Ludvik 99 Kongstensvommerne 59.00 441 28.44 30.56
9. SKOTNICKI Blazej 00 MKP Szczecin 1:00.05 419 28.64 31.41

10. STENMAN Simon 99 Kongstensvommerne 1:00.45 410 29.37 31.08
11. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 1:01.70 386 28.87 32.83
12. MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel 00 MKP Szczecin 1:02.48 372 30.17 32.31
13. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 1:03.90 347 30.91 32.99
14. LAPACZ Mateusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1:06.66 306 30.88 35.78
15. STAJSZCZAK Kacper 00 MKP Szczecin 1:11.01 253 34.02 36.99

13 - 14 years

1. ADAMCZAK Jakub 01 UKS Shark Rudna 56.93 491 27.57 29.36
2. MUSZYNSKI Wiktor 01 KS Warta Poznan 57.17 485 27.99 29.18
3. WIATR Wojciech 01 KS Warta Poznan 57.64 473 27.67 29.97
4. PABICH Bartosz 01 Neptun Stargard 57.94 466 28.09 29.85
5. KAMINSKI Damian 01 Znicz Koszalin 58.18 460 28.15 30.03
6. KRYS Jaroslaw 02 MKP Szczecin 58.24 459 27.47 30.77
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III  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 2- - 3-10-2015

Event 30, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

7. GUSCIN Eryk 01 UKS Shark Rudna 58.36 456 28.16 30.20
8. BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 59.50 430 28.31 31.19
9. PRUCNAL Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:00.18 416 29.17 31.01

10. DOLOWY Grzegorz 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 1:00.49 410 29.19 31.30
11. KUSTRA Adam 02 UKS Shark Rudna 1:00.68 406 28.72 31.96
12. WOZNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1:00.91 401 29.41 31.50
13. NALEZNIK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1:00.92 401 29.85 31.07
14. URBANIAK Sebastian 01 KS Warta Poznan 1:01.69 386 29.22 32.47

ZABIELSKI Kacper 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:01.69 386 29.18 32.51
16. BAEKLUND Oliwer 01 Kongstensvommerne 1:02.09 379 29.94 32.15
17. CHOJNACKI Mikolaj 01 Znicz Koszalin 1:02.70 368 30.42 32.28
18. LIPOWSKI Oskar 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 1:03.66 351 30.64 33.02
19. KANIA Filp 01 Neptun Stargard 1:04.36 340 30.78 33.58
20. DANIELSEN Emil 02 Kongstensvommerne 1:04.41 339 31.04 33.37
21. RUTA Kamil 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 1:04.59 336 31.10 33.49
22. JUSKOWIAK Jakub 01 KS Warta Poznan 1:04.60 336 30.60 34.00
23. CZAJKA Marcel 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 1:05.22 327 31.28 33.94
24. DUDEK Kacper 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:05.60 321 31.76 33.84
25. ONOSZKO Tomasz 01 KS Warta Poznan 1:05.99 315 31.10 34.89
26. SWIERBIOLEK Mateusz 02 Neptun Stargard 1:06.14 313 31.36 34.78
27. STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:06.54 308 31.65 34.89
28. CIESLAK Alexander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:06.88 303 31.94 34.94
29. WIECHETEK Daniel 02 MKP Szczecin 1:07.83 290 31.97 35.86
30. STWORZYJANEK Marek 02 IUKS Muszelka Wa-a 1:08.98 276 33.32 35.66
31. ANDERSEN Christian 02 Kongstensvommerne 1:09.11 274 33.17 35.94
32. MODRZYNSKI Hubert 02 MKP Szczecin 1:09.26 273 32.12 37.14
33. KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:10.77 256 34.26 36.51
34. PRZYBYLA Hugo 02 KS Warta Poznan 1:10.97 253 32.49 38.48
35. HORNOWSKI Aleksander 02 MKP Szczecin 1:11.59 247 34.00 37.59
36. WICZKOWSKI Christopher 01 UKP Marlin Gryfino 1:15.02 214 35.53 39.49


